LAB TEST PANELS
BROCHURE
WWW.
ESPANCOLOR.COM
00 34 935.648.217
ESPANCOLOR
OUR PRODUCTS:

Aluminium panels for the manufacture of sample
catalogues, customers’ samples, product
codification, end of production controls, etc.
On request, we can design panels to meet the
requirements of our customers and can vary
the inside and/or the outside measurements
in order to adapt to any individual customer’s
coating or control requirements. (Coating
lines, laboratory ovens, samples, etc.)
The Multipanel sheet has the advantage of permitting
the coating of all the panels at the same time,
separating them easily by hand for later use.
Application advantages: You obtain a uniform
coating on all the panels. The drying of the panels is
the same for all of them, thus obtaining an identical
colour and gloss. Less time in coating the panels
for larger quantities of samples obtained.
The Multipanel sheets are normally manufactured
in Aluminium, but can also be made in other metals,
such as Carbon Steel, Galvanized or Stainless Steel.
MAB ALUMINIUM
Alloy: 1050 H14
CODE SIZE
(mm)
UNITS
(per panel)
BOX
QUANTITY
MAB006
MAB016
MAB050
MAB051
MAB409
MAB444
152 x 76 x 0,8
140 x 70 x 0,8
100 x 50 x 0,8
100 x 50 x 0,8
90 x 55 x 0,8
40 x 20 x 0,8
6
6
8
8
9
44
250
250
250
250
250
250
MAB
Material: Aluminium
Thick: 0,8 mm.
Advantages: coating
all the panels at the
same time.
11
MULTI PANELS SHEETS
MAB444
MAB409
MAB051
MAB050
MAB016
MAB006
COVERS FOR SAMPLES
PANELS FOR SAMPLES
AND COLOUR CHARTS
Very strong transparent plastic covers for 10
sample panels size 100x50x0,6 mm. (AA010) It is
possible to insert one on each side (20 panels).
Preparation of catalogue samples, samples for
customers, codification of products, etc.
These are suitable for filing in a standard 4-ring file.
Oval, round, or square panels, etc.
manufactured in 1050 H14 aluminium in 0,5
and 0,6 mm. thickness with 6 mm. diameter
hole. We can design panels made to
measure on request.
AA
AC
AC
ALUMINIUM SQUARE
ALUMINIUM OVAL
ALUMINIUM ROUND
CODE
CODE
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
SIZE
(mm)
SIZE
(mm)
BOX
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
BOX
QUANTITY
AA010
AC006
AC002
100 x 50 x 0,6
64 x 32 x 0,5
Ø 60 x 0,5
400
1400
500
PL TRANSPARENT PVC
CODE SIZE
(mm)
BOX
QUANTITY
PL100 DIN A4 50
www.espancolor.com • info@espancolor.com
SAMPLE PANELS / FILE
PL
Material: Transparent plastic
Size: 10 panels (100x50x0,6).
Quantity: Up to 20 panels.
AA
Material: Aluminium
Thick: 0,6 mm.
AC
Material: Aluminium
Thick: 0,5 mm.
AC
Material: Aluminium
Thick: 0,5 mm.
AA010 AC002 AC006
PL100
GLASS PANELS
POLYPROPYLENE PANELS
POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC)
POLYSTYRENE PANELS
Panels in flat glass with polished edges in
accordance with regulations UNE-EN ISO 1514.
Polypropylene panels in black, glossy one side.
Polyvinyl chloride panels in grey, glossy one side.
Polystyrene panels in black and white with a glossy
finish on one side protected by a transparent film.
GA TRANSPARENT GLASS